
Hallenspielplan  Garrel, SZ  ( 809115 )
St.-Johannes-Straße
49681   Garrel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.08.2025 15:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

BV Garrel e.V. 1 VfL Oldenburg 2 0:0

Mi. 20.08.2025 20:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

BV Garrel e.V. 1 Wilhelmshave…allverein 1 0:0

Sa. 23.08.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

ReK MJE

ReK MJE

ReK MJE

SFN Vechta

BV Garrel

HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen

BV Garrel

HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen

SFN Vechta

10:26

24:4

8:12

So. 24.08.2025 14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

SFN Vechta II

TV Cloppenburg

SV Höltinghausen II

BV Garrel

BV Garrel

SV Höltinghausen II

SFN Vechta II

TV Cloppenburg

2:18

14:5

7:7

8:9

So. 31.08.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

TV Cloppenburg

TV Cloppenburg II

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel

BV Garrel

BV Garrel II

TV Cloppenburg

TV Cloppenburg II

6:7

1:20

2:6

15:0

Sa. 06.09.2025 14:45

17:00

OL WJB

RL F

SV Höltinghausen

BV Garrel

TSV Altenwalde

SV Altencelle

24:19

29:22

So. 07.09.2025 13:30

15:15

17:00

OL WJC

LL WJC

ReL WJC

BV Garrel

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel III

MTV Aurich

SV SW Osterfeine

SV Concordia Ihrhove

40:22

20:21

25:24

Sa. 13.09.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

ReK MJF

ReK MJF

ReK MJF

BV Garrel

TV Cloppenburg

BV Garrel II

TV Cloppenburg

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel

17:2

20:2

1:13

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.09.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

BV Garrel

SV Höltinghausen

BV Garrel II

GW Mühlen

TV Cloppenburg II

SV Holdorf

BV Garrel

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel

SV Höltinghausen

BV Garrel

SV Holdorf

GW Mühlen

TV Cloppenburg II

11:0

7:5

4:3

13:19

11:16

11:6

19:11

So. 21.09.2025 15:00

17:30

RL F

OL WJC

BV Garrel

BV Garrel

Wilhelmshavener HV

TV Meppen

32:24

24:26

Di. 23.09.2025 18:45 OL WJB SV Höltinghausen SFN Vechta 19:23

So. 28.09.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:30

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

LL WJC

TV Cloppenburg III

TuS BW Lohne

SV Höltinghausen

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel II

SV Höltinghausen

TV Cloppenburg III

TuS BW Lohne

TuS BW Lohne

6:10

11:14

22:3

7:16

28:23

Sa. 04.10.2025 14:30 RL F BV Garrel SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn 27:21

So. 05.10.2025 16:00 OL WJC BV Garrel HSG Stuhr 43:27

Fr. 10.10.2025 19:45 ReL M BV Garrel TV Cloppenburg III 31:24

Sa. 25.10.2025 12:45

14:00

15:15

ReL MJE

ReL MJE

ReL MJE

TV Cloppenburg II

TV Cloppenburg II

BV Garrel II

SG Aurich-Marienhafe III

BV Garrel II

SG Aurich-Marienhafe III

9:20

4:20

17:12

So. 26.10.2025 11:00

13:00

OL WJC

ReL WJC

BV Garrel

BV Garrel III

TV Cloppenburg

TV Cloppenburg II

26:27

28:27

So. 02.11.2025 10:00

12:45

15:00

ROL MJE

Regionsoberliga
mJB

RL F

BV Garrel

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

BV Garrel

JMSG Aurich

Oldenburger TB

MTV Rosdorf

20:39

34:32

38:29



Hallenspielplan  Garrel, SZ  ( 809115 )
St.-Johannes-Straße
49681   Garrel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.11.2025 13:30 ROL WJE BV Garrel TuS BW Lohne 21:7

So. 09.11.2025 07:45

08:45

09:45

10:45

11:45

14:00

17:00

ReL MJF

ReL MJF

ReL MJF

ReL MJF

ReL MJF

ROL MJD

ROL WJD

TV Cloppenburg II

TV Cloppenburg II

BV Garrel II

HSG Hunte-Au…wen 1 (GJF)

BV Garrel II

TV Cloppenburg

BV Garrel

HSG Hunte-Au…wen 1 (GJF)

TuS BW Lohne

HSG Hunte-Au…wen 1 (GJF)

TuS BW Lohne

TuS BW Lohne

TuS Haren

HSG Haselünne/Herzlake

0:0

0:0

3:10

10:1

4:14

25:10

29:17

So. 16.11.2025 11:30

13:15

14:45

16:30

ROL MJE

ROL WJD

ROL WJE

OL WJB

BV Garrel

BV Garrel

BV Garrel

SV Höltinghausen

SFN Vechta

TuS Haren

SV Cappeln

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen II

25:25

32:22

23:10

30:24

Sa. 22.11.2025 14:45

17:00

ReL M

RL F

BV Garrel

BV Garrel

SV Rot-Weiß Damme II

TV Hannover-…denstedt II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 11:30

14:45

16:30

ReK WJE

ReK WJD

ROL MJD

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel II

TV Cloppenburg

SV Blau-Weiß Dörpen

TV Cloppenburg III

TuS Haren II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 10:30

15:15

17:00

ReL MJE

ReL WJC

OL WJC

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel III

BV Garrel

JSG Larrelt/…Groß Midlum

SV Sigiltra Sögel

TV Dinklage

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 05.12.2025 00:00 ROL WJE BV Garrel spielfrei* 0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 17:00 OL WJB SV Höltinghausen JSG Hasbruch 0:0

So. 07.12.2025 13:30

14:45

16:00

ReL MJE

ReL MJE

ReL MJE

TV Cloppenburg II

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel II

TuS Norderney

TuS Norderney

TV Cloppenburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 10:00

11:30

ReK WJE

ReL WJC

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel III

TuS BW Lohne II

TuRa Marienhafe II

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mi. 31.12.2025 06:00 ReK WJD BV Garrel II HSG Weener/Bunde 0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:45

17:00

ROL MJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJD

ReL M

RL F

BV Garrel

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel

BV Garrel

TV Cloppenburg

TV Dinklage II

SV Sigiltra Sögel

TV 01 Bohmte II

TuS Komet Arsten

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 11.01.2026 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:30

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJE

BV Garrel

SV SW Osterfeine

TV Dinklage

TV Dinklage

SV SW Osterfeine

TV Dinklage

BV Garrel

BV Garrel

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 09:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

15:30

17:00

ReL MJF

ReL MJF

ReL MJF

ReL MJF

ROL WJE

ROL WJD

BV Garrel II

HSG Hunte-Au…wen 1 (GJF)

TV Cloppenburg II

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel

BV Garrel

TV Cloppenburg II

TuS BW Lohne

TuS BW Lohne

HSG Hunte-Au…wen 1 (GJF)

TV Cloppenburg

TV Cloppenburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 10:00

11:45

13:15

15:00

17:00

ReL WJC

ROL WJE

ReK WJE

Regionsoberliga
mJB

ReL M

BV Garrel III

BV Garrel

BV Garrel II

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

BV Garrel

SV Cappeln

JMSG Aurich

SV Sigiltra Sögel

MSG Augustfe…Westerstede

THC Westerkappeln

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 09:45

11:30

13:00

15:00

ReK WJD

ROL WJD

OL WJB

RL F

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel

SV Höltinghausen

BV Garrel

SV Cappeln II

SV Cappeln

TV Meppen

TuS Jahn Hollenstedt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.02.2026 11:00 ReL MJE BV Garrel II SV Warsingsfehn 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Garrel, SZ  ( 809115 )
St.-Johannes-Straße
49681   Garrel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.02.2026 13:00

14:00

15:00

17:00

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

OL WJB

TuS BW Lohne II

TV Dinklage II

BV Garrel II

SV Höltinghausen

BV Garrel II

TuS BW Lohne II

TV Dinklage II

TV Dinklage

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 17:00 RL F BV Garrel Hannoverscher SC 0:0

So. 15.02.2026 15:00 ReL M BV Garrel TV Dinklage III 0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 17:00 ReK WJD BV Garrel II SV Höltinghausen II 0:0

So. 22.02.2026 10:00

15:30

17:00

Mini

ReK WJE

ROL WJE

BV Garrel

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel

BV Garrel II

SV Falke Steinfeld III

SFN Vechta

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 09:45

12:45

ROL MJE

ROL WJD

BV Garrel

BV Garrel

SG Aurich-Marienhafe II

SFN Vechta

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 13:30

15:15

OL WJB

ReL WJC

SV Höltinghausen

BV Garrel III

TV Schiffdorf

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 14:30

17:00

ROL WJD

RL F

BV Garrel

BV Garrel

JMSG Ostfriesland

HSG Stade/Fredenbeck

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 10:00

11:00

12:00

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

BV Garrel

TV Cloppenburg

SFN Vechta

TV Cloppenburg

SFN Vechta

BV Garrel

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 13.03.2026 20:30 RL F BV Garrel HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen 0:0

So. 15.03.2026 11:00

12:30

14:00

ReK WJD

ReK WJE

ROL MJE

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel

TuRa Marienhafe II

SV Höltinghausen II

TuS Lemförde

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.04.2026 10:00 ROL WJD BV Garrel SFN Vechta II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 12.04.2026 10:00

11:00

12:00

15:00

17:00

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

OL WJB

OL WJC

SV Höltinghausen

SV Cappeln

BV Garrel II

SV Höltinghausen

BV Garrel

BV Garrel II

SV Höltinghausen

SV Cappeln

MTV Aurich

TV Neerstedt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.04.2026 15:00 RL F BV Garrel TV Oyten 0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 12:00

13:30

15:15

17:00

ROL MJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJD

OL WJB

BV Garrel

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel II

SV Höltinghausen

TV Dinklage

SV Schwarz-Gelb Lähden

SV Concordia Ihrhove II

VfL Oldenburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.04.2026 10:00

11:00

12:00

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

BV Garrel

SV SW Osterfeine

TV Dinklage

SV SW Osterfeine

TV Dinklage

BV Garrel

0:0

0:0

0:0


